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BOX 1

COURT OF PETTY SESSIONS DEPOSITIONS

1973

January 2

January 4

January Cageg heard before Justices of the Peaca

February 6
February 8

February Cases heard before Justices of the Peace
March 6

March g

March Cages heard before Justices of the Peace
April 3

April 5

April Cases heard before Justices of the Peace
May 8

May 19

May Cases heard before Justices of the Peace
June 5

June 7

June Cases heard before Justices of the Peace
July 3

July 5

BOX 2

July Caseg heard before Justices of the Peace
August 7

August 9

August Cazses heard before Justices of the Peace

September 4
September 5]
September Cases heard before Justices of the Peaca

Octobar 2
October 4
October Cases heard before Justices of the Peace
November B
November Cases heard before Justices of the Pesace
Dacember 4
December b

December Cases heard before Justices of the Peace



1974

January
January
January
February
February
February
March

BOX 3

March
March
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April
April
May
May
May
June
June
June
July
July
August
August

BOX 4

September
September
October
October
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November
November
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December
December

1975

January
January
January
February
February
February

BOX 5

March
March
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April
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Cases
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5

7
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3

5
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heard
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heard
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before

before
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before
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Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices
Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices

of

of

of

of

of

of
of

of

of

of

of

of

of

of
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the

Peace

Peace

Peace

Perace

Prace

Peace

Peace

Peace

Peace

Peace

Peace

Peace
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BOX 5 (continued)

April
May
May
May
May
June
June

BOX 6

June

July

July

July
August
August
August
August
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
November

BOX 7

November
November
November
December
December
December

Cases heard

Cages heard

Cases heard
B

19

Cages heard
S

Z

8

Cases heard
2

4

Cases heard
M

9

10

Cagses heard
4

6
7
Cases heard
2
4
Cases heard

CORONERS INQUESTS

1962-1964
1963
1964
1965

BOX 8

1966
1967
1968
1969
1978

before

before

before

before

before

before

before

before

before

Reports, papers on
Coroners Papers
Coroners Papers
Coroners Papers

Coroners Papers
Coroners Papers
Coroners Papers
Coroners Papers
Coroners Papers

Jugtices

Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices

Justices
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of
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which Coroners Inquests are based (1

(1
{1
(1

(1
(1
(1
(1
(1

bundle)
bundle)
bundle)
bundle)

bundle)
bundle)
bundle)
bundle)
bundle)



Box 9

19711
1971/2
1971/3
1971/4
1971/5
1971/6
1971/7
1971/8
1971/9
1971/10

19721
1972/2
1972/3
1972/4
1972/5
1972/6
1972/7
1972/8
1972/9
1972/10
1972/11
1972/12
1972/13
1972/14
1972/15
1972/16
1972/17
1972/18
1972/19
1972/20
1972/21

Coroners Papers

Bayliss, Joseph Henry

Fire Inquiry - Buronga

Fire Inquiry - Bulgamarra
Fire Inquiry - Poonearie
Wise, Karen Maree
OHalloran, Michael Ernest
Smith, Keith

Tieman, Terrance Frederick
Rahe, Thomas Henry
Freeman, Albert Charles

Coroners Papers

Fire Inquity - Darling St, Wentworth
Lamond, Arthur Archibald
Cunningham, James Edward Twynam
Thorton, Margaret Rose

Mitchell, Alex

Slade, Francis Arthur

Sugars, Edward Phillip

Fire Inquiry - Trentham Cliffs
Martin, Clarence James

Follett, Neil Joseph

Fire Inquity - Dareton

Moss, Alice Joyce

Payne, Allan

Fire Inquiry - Tuckers Creek, Wentworth
Fire Inquiry - Gol Gol

Bromley, Christopher Melvic

Fire Inquiry - Murray River, Buronga
Fire Inquiry - Syphon Road, Dareton
Fire Inquiry - Wentworth

Tisler, Martin

Watson, Kenneth

1971

1972



BOX 9

1973
1974

BOX 10

1975
1976

BOX 11

1977

Coroners Report on Caroline SIMPSON

Coroners Papers
Coroners Papers

Coroners Papers
Coroners Papers

Coroners Papers

Coroners Report on Unknown

X-RAYS

Unidentified Female

Thomas WATTS

Unidentified Male

RW 1875

{1 bundle)
{1 bundle)

{1 bundle}
{1 bundle)

1 {(bundle)
21 May 1971
15 November 1972

14 October 1975
2 January 1975
22 February 1976





