## Regional Archives

# Wentworth Court House SA1075

**Download Accession List** 

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

### CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY REGIONAL ARCHIVES Accession Sheet

New South Wales Department of Attorney General and Justice. Wentworth Court House

Accession No: RW 1075

#### BOX 1

#### COURT OF PETTY SESSIONS DEPOSITIONS

#### <u>1973</u>

January	2						
January	4						
January	Cases	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
February	6						
February	8						
February	Cases	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
March	6						
March	8						
March	Cases	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
April	3						
April	5						
April	Cases	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
May	8						
May	10						
May	Cases	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
June	5						
June	7						
June	Cases	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
July	3						
July	5						

#### BOX 2

July August	Cases 7	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
August August September	9 Cases 4	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
September September October	6 Cases 2	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
October October November	4 Cases 8	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
November December December	Cases 4 6	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
December	Cases	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace

RU	0	

1974				2			
January January January February February February March	5 7			Justices Justices			
BOX 3							
March March April April	7 Cases 2 4	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
April May May	Cases 7 9	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
May June	Cases 4	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
June June July	6 Cases 2,3,4	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
July August	Cases 6 & 8			Justices			
August	Cases	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
BOX 4							
September September October	3 & 5 Cases 10	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
October November	Cases 5	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
November November December	3	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
December December	5 Cases	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
<u>1975</u>							
January January January February	7 9 Cases 4	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
February February	6 Cases	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace
BOX 5							
March March March April April	4 6 Cases 8 10	heard	before	Justices	of	the	Peace

(1 bundle)
(1 bundle)
(1 bundle)

April May	Cases heard before Justices of the Peace 6		
May May	8 9		
May	Cases heard before Justices of the Peace		
June June	3 5		
odne	3		
BOX 6			
June	Cases heard before Justices of the Peace		
July July	8		
July	Cases heard before Justices of the Peace		
August August	5 7		
August	8		
August September	Cases heard before Justices of the Peace 2		
September	4		
September October	Cases heard before Justices of the Peace 7		
October	9		
October October	10 Cases heard before Justices of the Peace		
November	4		
BOX 7			
November	6		
November	7 Cases heard before Justices of the Peace		
November December	2		
December	4		
December	Cases heard before Justices of the Peace		
CORONERS INC	OHECTC		
CORONARS INC	GOES15		
1962-1964	Reports, papers on which Coroners Inquests are based		
1963 1964	Coroners Papers		<pre>bundle) bundle)</pre>
1965	Coroners Papers		bundle)
BOX 8			
1966	Coroners Papers	(1	bundle)
1967	Coroners Papers	(1	bundle)

Coroners Papers Coroners Papers Coroners Papers

1968

1969 1970

#### Box 9

	Coroners Papers	1971
1971/1	Bayliss, Joseph Henry	
1971/2		
1971/3	A 1	
1971/4	- · ·	
1971/5		
1971/6		
1971/7		
1971/8		
1971/9	Rahe, Thomas Henry	
1971/10	Freeman, Albert Charles	
	Coroners Papers	1972
1972/1	Fire Inquiry - Darling St, Wentworth	
1972/2	A 1	
1972/3	Cunningham, James Edward Twynam	
1972/4	Thorton, Margaret Rose	
1972/5	Mitchell, Alex	
1972/6	Slade, Francis Arthur	
1972/7	Sugars, Edward Phillip	
1972/8	Fire Inquiry - Trentham Cliffs	
1972/9	Martin, Clarence James	
1972/10	Follett, Neil Joseph	
1972/11	Fire Inquiry - Dareton	
1972/12	Moss, Alice Joyce	
1972/13	Payne, Allan	
1972/14	Fire Inquiry - Tuckers Creek, Wentworth	
1972/15	1 7	
1972/16	Bromley, Christopher Melvic	
1972/17	Fire Inquiry - Murray River, Buronga	
1972/18	Fire Inquiry - Syphon Road, Dareton	
1972/19	Fire Inquiry - Wentworth	
1972/20	Tisler, Martin	
1972/21	Watson, Kenneth	

BOX 9		RW 1075
1973 1974	Coroners Papers Coroners Papers	(1 bundle) (1 bundle)
BOX 10		
1975 1976	Coroners Papers Coroners Papers	(1 bundle) (1 bundle)
BOX 11		
	Coroners Papers port on Caroline SIMPSON port on Unknown	1 (bundle) 21 May 1971 15 November 1972
X-RAYS		
Unidentifie Thomas WATT Unidentifie	S	14 October 1975 2 January 1975 22 February 1976